College Jurques-Aunay/Aunay-Jurques

LOT03-04 - AUNAY SUR ODON/JURQUES/ST GEORGES

ALLER
Transporteurs 1 1
itinéraires | LOTO03-04-C-A1 | LOTD3-04-C-A2
Services
CP |Commune Point d"arrét Im-jv— -l
14310 |SEULLIME SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY _Cuévrus
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUNAY _Hameau Peullier
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY _La Fresnés 0734 07-48
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUNAY_La Roseria 0735 or-47
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUNAY _Laumaont 0736 0748
LA BIGME_L'Oisonniére or-3a 0750
LA BIGME_RD291 et VCE 0740 ov-52
LA BIGME_RD291 at VCE
LA BIGME_Le Bourg o741 0v-53
LA BIGME_L'Infirmiéra or-42 07-54
14260 |DALAM SUR CHAIME |JURQUES Les Moulins o743 07-55
JURQUES Las Maisons Barets or-47 0v-58
JURQUES_ Mairia 0750 08:02
JURQUES La Sauvegarde 0753 08:05
JURCQUES Ecole Primaire
14260 |LES MONTS DPALNAY [AUMAY-SUR-ODOMN_Collage Chares Lemaltre 08:05 08:17
14310 |SEULLIME COULVAIN_ZA
COULVAIM_Mairia
COULVAIN_Blanche Maison 1
COULVAIN_Blanche Maison 2
COULVAIN_Bourg
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUNAY_La Butteria
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUNAY _Ecole Primaira
Transporteur

LES VOYAGES DE L'ODOM




RETOUR

Transporteurs
ltinéraires
Services

Communeg

Point d'arrét

LOTO3-04-C-R1

M

14260
14310

14260

14310

LES MONTS DrALINAY
SEULLINE

DlALAM SUR CHAIME

SEULLIME

AUMAY-SUR-ODO0OMN_College Charles Lemaltre
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _La Fresnéa
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _La Roserie
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _Laumont
LA BIGHNE_L'Cisonni&ra

LA BIGME_RD291 et VC&

LA BIGMNE_Le Bourg

LA BIGME_L'Infirmiérs
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _Ecola Primaira
SAINT-GEORGES-D'ALUMAY _La Butteria
COULVAIN_ZA

COULVAIM_Mairia

COULVAIN_Blanche Maison 1
COULVAIN_Blanche Maison 2
COULVAIN_Bourg

COULVAIN Le Repantir

JURGQUES Les Moulins

JURQUES Les Maisons Barets
JURQUES Le Haut du Bourg

JURQUES Mairia

JURQUES La Sauvegarde

JURQUES Ecole Primaire

LA BIGME_L'Infirmiéra

LA BIGME_Le Bourg

LA BIGME_RD291 et VC&

LA BIGME_L'Oisonni&ra
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _Laumaont
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUMAY _La Roseria
SAINT-GEDRGES-D'AUMAY _La Fresnéa
SAINT-GEORGES-D'ALUMAY _Cuévrus
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY Hameau Peullisr

12227
1235
1236
1237
1239
1241
1242
1243

1244
1248

1251
12:54

RETOUR

cP

Transporteurs
Itinéraires
Services

[Commune

Point d'arrét

14310 |VILLERS-BOCAGE
14310 |LONGVILLERS

14260 |MALHERBE-SUR-AJON
14310 |LANDES-SUR-AJON

14260 |LES MONTS D'AUMAY
14310 | SEULLIMNE

14260 |DIALAN SUR CHAINE

VILLERS-BOCAGE_Collége Simone Veil
LONGVILLERS_Eglise

LONGVILLERS
BANNEVILLE-SUR-AJON_La Féterie
BANNEVILLE-SUR-AJON_Mairie
LANDES-SUR-AJON_Le Bas des Landes
LANDES-SUR-AJON_Landes sur Ajon
AUNAY-SUR-ODON_Collége Charles Lemaitre
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY _La Fresnee
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY_La Roserie
SAINT-GEORGES-D'AUNAY _Laumaont
LA BIGNE_L'Oisonniére

LA BIGNE_RD291 et VC8&

LA BIGME_Le Bourg

LA BIGNE_L'Infirmi&re

JURQUES Les Moulins

JURQUES_Les Maisons Barets
JURQUES_Mairie

JURQUES La Sauvegarde

1
LOTO03-01-C-R2

Imi-jw--

17:02

17:15
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:43
17:46
17:49

Transporteur
LES VOYAGES DE L'ODON




